
Fine Art Material Store 
Products and Pricelist updated Sep 2025 

 

Book Binding 
Cloth 
Grey Board 
Needles 
Bone Folders 
Glue Brush 
Knife 
Pricker 

 
Per metre 
2.5mm 
Size 18 per pack or 20p each 
Curve and pointed 
No.20 
Beech handle 
Wood ergonomic handle 

 
£12.00 
£11.40 
£4.00 
£7.00 
£10.00 
£15.25 
£7.00 

Displaying work 
Archival Boxes 
 
 
Plastic Portfolio 
 
Sleeves for portfolios 
 
 
Klear Krystal sleeves 

 
A4 
A3 
A2 
A1 
A2 
A1 
A2 
A3 
A4+ pk of 25 
A3 pk of 25 
A2 pk of 25 

 
£8.70 
£13.20 
£18.60 
£7.50 
£4.80 
£3.00 
£1.80 
£1.15 
£2.10 
£3.60 
£6.00 

Drawing Materials 
Pencils 
Charcoal 
 
 
Conte crayons 
 
Graphite stick  
Permanent markers 
Fine Liners 

 
All sold separately 
Thick pk of 25 
Medium pk of 25 
Compressed  
Earth tones set of 12 
Single black 
Lyra 
Sharpie 
black 

 
20p each 
£3.60 box 
£2.40 box 
30p each 
£10.20 set 
80p each 
80p each 
£1.00 each 
40p each 

Paints, Inks & Mediums 
Brusho 
System 3 Acrylic paints 
Georgian Oil 
 
Dammar Varnish 
 
Inks 
Linseed Oil  
Artists Medium 
LIquin 
Turpentine  

 
Set of 12 
Various Colours 500ml 
225ml 
75ml 
100ml  
250ml 
Assorted colours 
Robertsons alkali refined 250ml 
250ml 
Winsor and newton 250ml 
Distilled 1L 

 
£22.20 box 
£10.00 each 
£13.20 each 
£5.00 each 
£12.20 
£18.00 
£7.20 each 
£16.30 
£14.00 
£16.90 
£30.00 

Paper / Card & Board 
Hosho paper 
Hosho pad 
Bockingford watercolour 
Snowden Cartridge 

 
large 
50 sheets (lino/wood cuts/ cyanotype) 
76cm x 56cm 
300gsm 100 x 140cm 

 
£1.50 
£22.50 
£2.50 
£4.20 



Somerset  
Somerset 
Southbank 
Tracing 
Mountboard 
Foam Board 

112 76cm 300gsm white (etching) 
76cm x 56cm 250gsm white (etching) 
250gsm (Zacryl printing/ screen) 
A1 
Black and White A1 
A1 5mm thick (seawhites) 
A2 5mm thick (seawhites) 

£5.00 
£3.90 
£0.70 
£1.40 
£2.05 
£2.90 
£1.50 

Printing plates 
Aluminium 
 
 
Zinc 
 
 
Z’Acryl polyester plates 
Plastic easy scratch 
Lino Easy Cut 
 
Lino Hessian backed 

 
A3 1mm thick 
250 x 300mm 1mm thick 
200 x 250mm 1mm thick 
A3 1mm thick 
A4 1mm thick 
A5 1mm thick 
For litho A3  
For etching A4 1mm 
30cm x 30cm 
20cm x 15cm 
20cm x 15cm 
15cm x 10cm 
A3 
A2 

 
£9.00 
£5.40 
£4.15 
£11.20 
£5.60 
£2.80 
£4.60 
£1.90 
£3.00 
£1.10 
£1.55 
80p 
£8.00 
£20.00 

Sketchbooks 
Hardbacked 
 
 
Spiral 
 
 

 
A3 portrait or landscape 140gsm 
A4 portrait or landscape 140gsm 
A5 portrait or landscape 140gsm 
A3 portrait or landscape  
A4 portrait or landscape  
A5 portrait or landscape  

 
£12.00 
£4.60 
£3.00 
£8.30 
£4.75 
£3.00 

Sundries 
Brushes 
Erasers 
 
Canvas 
 
Craft knife 
 
Gum Tape 
Lino Tools 
Masking Tape 
Pritt stick 
P.V.A. 
Stapler 
Box of staples 
Velcro 
Print rollers 

 
Various sizes 
Putty 
Staedtler noris 
183cm width 9.5oz 
294cm width 8.9 oz 
Small  
Large 
Gum strip sealing tape small roll 
Set  
High tack ypo 25mm width 50m 
43g large 
Ypo glue 1Litre 
Rapesco or Compacta Tacker metal 
53/8mm for use in both stapleguns 
1m roll 
Rubber 

 
£1.00 each 
£1.00 
45p  
£5.80 
£9.60 
£1.00 
£1.50 
£3.00 
£13.50 
£1.60 
£1.80 
£4.80 
£12.00 
£3.20 
£3.00 
£4.00 

 


