

Fine Art Material Store
Products and Pricelist updated Sep 2025

Book Binding		
Cloth	Per metre	£12.00
Grey Board	2.5mm	£11.40
Needles	Size 18 per pack or 20p each	£4.00
Bone Folders	Curve and pointed	£7.00
Glue Brush	No.20	£10.00
Knife	Beech handle	£15.25
Pricker	Wood ergonomic handle	£7.00
Displaying work		
Archival Boxes	A4	£8.70
	A3	£13.20
	A2	£18.60
Plastic Portfolio	A1	£7.50
	A2	£4.80
Sleeves for portfolios	A1	£3.00
	A2	£1.80
	A3	£1.15
Klear Krystal sleeves	A4+ pk of 25	£2.10
	A3 pk of 25	£3.60
	A2 pk of 25	£6.00
Drawing Materials		
Pencils	All sold separately	20p each
Charcoal	Thick pk of 25	£3.60 box
	Medium pk of 25	£2.40 box
	Compressed	30p each
Conte crayons	Earth tones set of 12	£10.20 set
	Single black	80p each
Graphite stick	Lyra	80p each
Permanent markers	Sharpie	£1.00 each
Fine Liners	black	40p each
Paints, Inks & Mediums		
Brusho	Set of 12	£22.20 box
System 3 Acrylic paints	Various Colours 500ml	£10.00 each
Georgian Oil	225ml	£13.20 each
	75ml	£5.00 each
Dammar Varnish	100ml	£12.20
	250ml	£18.00
Inks	Assorted colours	£7.20 each
Linseed Oil	Robertsons alkali refined 250ml	£16.30
Artists Medium	250ml	£14.00
Liquin	Winsor and newton 250ml	£16.90
Turpentine	Distilled 1L	£30.00
Paper / Card & Board		
Hosho paper	large	£1.50
Hosho pad	50 sheets (lino/wood cuts/ cyanotype)	£22.50
Bockingford watercolour	76cm x 56cm	£2.50
Snowden Cartridge	300gsm 100 x 140cm	£4.20

Somerset	112 76cm 300gsm white (etching)	£5.00
Somerset	76cm x 56cm 250gsm white (etching)	£3.90
Southbank	250gsm (Zacryl printing/ screen)	£0.70
Tracing	A1	£1.40
Mountboard	Black and White A1	£2.05
Foam Board	A1 5mm thick (seawhites)	£2.90
	A2 5mm thick (seawhites)	£1.50
Printing plates		
Aluminium	A3 1mm thick	£9.00
	250 x 300mm 1mm thick	£5.40
	200 x 250mm 1mm thick	£4.15
Zinc	A3 1mm thick	£11.20
	A4 1mm thick	£5.60
	A5 1mm thick	£2.80
Z'Acryl polyester plates	For litho A3	£4.60
Plastic easy scratch	For etching A4 1mm	£1.90
Lino Easy Cut	30cm x 30cm	£3.00
	20cm x 15cm	£1.10
Lino Hessian backed	20cm x 15cm	£1.55
	15cm x 10cm	80p
	A3	£8.00
	A2	£20.00
Sketchbooks		
Hardbacked	A3 portrait or landscape 140gsm	£12.00
	A4 portrait or landscape 140gsm	£4.60
	A5 portrait or landscape 140gsm	£3.00
Spiral	A3 portrait or landscape	£8.30
	A4 portrait or landscape	£4.75
	A5 portrait or landscape	£3.00
Sundries		
Brushes	Various sizes	£1.00 each
Erasers	Putty	£1.00
	Staedtler noris	45p
Canvas	183cm width 9.5oz	£5.80
	294cm width 8.9 oz	£9.60
Craft knife	Small	£1.00
	Large	£1.50
Gum Tape	Gum strip sealing tape small roll	£3.00
Lino Tools	Set	£13.50
Masking Tape	High tack ypo 25mm width 50m	£1.60
Pritt stick	43g large	£1.80
P.V.A.	Ypo glue 1Litre	£4.80
Stapler	Rapesco or Compacta Tacker metal	£12.00
Box of staples	53/8mm for use in both stapleguns	£3.20
Velcro	1m roll	£3.00
Print rollers	Rubber	£4.00